

GELATERIA PRO TOUCH

Solis



ACHTUNG: Gerät immer aufrecht stehend mit dieser Seite nach oben lagern.
ATTENTION: Toujours stocker l'appareil en position debout avec sa côté orienté vers le haut.
PLEASE NOTE: Store the appliance upright at all times, with this end on top.
LET OF: Berg de machine altijd rechtopstand op met deze kant boven.

Solis



GELATERIA PRO TOUCH

Effortlessly prepare ice cream and yogurt with your own ingredients - just the way you like it.



FOR ICE CREAM AND YOGURT

BUILT-IN COOLING UNIT

LARGE TOUCH-SENSITIVE CONTROL PANEL

SINCE 1908

Solis

K-Tipp von red dot

FROM THE
MANUFACTURER OF
THE TEST WINNER
SWITZERLAND

GELATERIA PRO TOUCH



Delicious homemade ice cream with your own ingredients.
Leckere und hausgemachte Eiscreme mit Ihren eigenen Zutaten.
Délicieux desserts glacés maison avec vos propres ingrédients.
Heerlijk en zelfgemaakt (i)s met uw eigen ingrediënten.



Ice cream container with a capacity of 1.5 litres.
Glacéschüssel mit 1,5 Liter Fassungsvermögen.
Bol avec un volume de 1,5 litre.
Ijskom met een inhoud van 1,5 liter.



Yogurt - fresh and free of unwanted additives or preservatives.
Joghurt - frisch und ohne unerwünschte Zusatz- oder Konservierungsstoffe.
Des yaourts - frais et sans additifs ou conservateurs non souhaitables.
Yoghurt - vers en zonder ongewenste toevoegingen of conserveermiddelen.



Easy to use touch-sensitive control panel.
Einfache Bedienung über berührungsempfindliches Kontrollfeld.
Utilisation simple avec tableau de commande tactile.
Eenvoudige bediening via het aanraakgevoelige bedieningspaneel.

ICE CREAM MAKER WITH BUILT-IN COOLING UNIT



Technical data

Output: 180 W (Cooling function) / 22,8 W (heating function)
Voltage: 220-240 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
Dimensions: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (W x D x H)
Weight: 12,0 kg
Automatic cooling function
Automatic cooling function
1,5 litres of ice cream or 1,8 litres of yogurt per work cycle
Environmentally friendly cooling liquid (R600A)
Chassis made from hygienic and easily cleaned stainless steel
BPA free plastic parts
Incl. ice cream container, stirring tool, measuring cup and ice cream scraper as well as recipe book with many suggestions

Technische Daten

Leistung: 180 W (Kühlfunktion) / 22,8 W (Heizfunktion)
Spannung: 220-240 V
Frequenz: 50 Hz
Abmessungen: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (B x T x H)
Gewicht: 12,0 kg
Automatische Kühlfunktion
Automatische Kühlfunktion
1,5 Liter Eiscreme oder 1,8 Liter Joghurt pro Arbeitssgang
Umweltfreundliches Kühlmittel (R600A)
Gehäuse aus hygienischem und leicht zu reinigendem Edelstahl
BPA-freie Kunststoffteile
Inkl. Glacéschüssel, Rührwerkzeug, Messbecher und Glacéspachtel sowie Rezeptbuch mit vielen Anregungen

Données techniques

Puissance: 180 W (programme de refroidissement) / 22,8 W (programme de chauffage)
Tension: 220-240 V
Fréquence: 50 Hz
Dimensions: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (L x P x H)
Poids: 12,0 kg
Fonction de refroidissement automatique
Fonction de refroidissement automatique
1,5 litre (i)s of 1,8 litre yoghurt per bewerking
Écologique et respectueux de l'environnement (R600A)
Châssis en acier inoxydable hygiénique et facile à nettoyer
BPA-free plastic parts
Éléments en plastique sans BPA
Accessoires inclus: bol, pale, verre gradué et spatule ainsi qu'un livre de recettes avec de nombreuses suggestions

Technische specificaties

Vermogen: 180 W (koelfunctie) / 22,8 W (verwarmingsfunctie)
Spanning: 220-240 V
Frequentie: 50 Hz
Afmetingen: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (B x D x H)
Gewicht: 12,0 kg
Automatische koelfunctie
Automatische koelfunctie
1,5 liter (i)s of 1,8 liter yoghurt per bewerking
Milieuvriendelijk koelmiddel (R600A)
Behuizing van hygiënisch en gemakkelijk te reinigen roestvrij staal
BPA-vrije kunststof onderdelen
Incl. ijskom, roerwerk, meetbecher, Glacéspachtel en receptenboek met veel suggesties

Solis of Switzerland AG
CH-8100 Gillingen Zurich, Switzerland
www.solis.ch

GELATERIA PRO TOUCH



Automatic cooling function.
Automatische Kühlhalterfunktion.
Programme automatique de maintien au froid.
Automatische koelhoudfunctie.



Built-in cooling unit.
Eingebautes Kühlaggregat.
Groupe réfrigérant intégré.
Ingebouwde koelenheid.



BPA free plastic parts.
BPA-freie Kunststoffteile.
Éléments en plastique sans BPA.
BPA-vrije kunststof onderdelen.



Incl. recipe book with many suggestions.
Inkl. Rezeptbuch mit vielen Anregungen.
Livre de recettes inclus, avec de nombreuses suggestions.
Inclusief receptenboek met veel suggesties.



GELATERIA
PRO TOUCH

Solis



ACHTUNG: Gerät immer aufrecht stehend mit dieser Seite nach oben lagern.
ATTENTION: Toujours stocker l'appareil en position rebout avec sa côté orienté vers le haut.
PLEASE NOTE: Store the appliance upright at all time, with this end on top.
LET OF: Bewe de machine altijd rechtstapstand op met deze kant boven.



GELATERIA
PRO TOUCH

Effortlessly prepare ice cream and yogurt with your own ingredients - just the way you like it.



- FOR ICE CREAM AND YOGURT
- BUILT-IN COOLING UNIT
- LARGE TOUCH-SENSITIVE CONTROL PANEL

SINCE 1908

Solis

K-Flagg - winner

FROM THE
MANUFACTURER OF
THE TEST WINNER
SWITZERLAND

GELATERIA
PRO TOUCH



Delicious homemade ice cream with your own ingredients.
Leckere und hausgemachte Eiscreme mit Ihren eigenen Zutaten.
Délicieux desserts glacés maison avec vos propres ingrédients.
Heerlijk en zelfgemaakt (i)s met uw eigen ingrediënten.



Ice cream container with a capacity of 1.5 litres.
Glacéschüssel mit 1,5 Liter Fassungsvermögen.
Bol avec un volume de 1,5 litre.
Ijskom met een inhoud van 1,5 liter.



Yogurt - fresh and free of unwanted additives or preservatives.
Joghurt - frisch und ohne unerwünschte Zusatz- oder Konservierungsstoffe.
Des yaourts - frais et sans additifs ou conservateurs non souhaitables.
Yoghurt - vers en zonder ongewenste toevoegingen of conserveermiddelen.



Easy to use touch-sensitive control panel.
Einfache Bedienung über berührungsempfindliches Kontrollfeld.
Utilisation simple avec tableau de commande tactile.
Eenvoudige bediening via het aanraakgevoelige bedieningspaneel.

ICE CREAM MAKER WITH
BUILT-IN COOLING UNIT



Technical
data

Output: 180 W (Cooling function) / 22,8 W (heating function)
Voltage: 220-240 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
Dimensions: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (W x D x H)
Weight: 12,5 kg
Automatic cooling function
Automatic cooling function
1,5 litres of ice cream or 1,8 litres of yogurt per work cycle
Environmentally friendly cooling liquid (R600A)
Chassis made from hygienic and easily cleaned stainless steel
BPA free plastic parts
Incl. ice cream container, stirring tool, measuring cup and ice cream scraper as well as recipe book with many suggestions

Technische
Daten

Leistung: 180 W (Kühlfunktion) / 22,8 W (Heizfunktion)
Spannung: 220-240 V
Frequenz: 50 Hz
Abmessungen: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (B x T x H)
Gewicht: 12,5 kg
Automatische Kühlfunktion
Automatische Kühlfunktion
1,5 Liter Eiscreme oder 1,8 Liter Joghurt pro Arbeitssgang
Umweltfreundliches Kältemittel (R600A)
Gerüst aus hygienischem und leicht zu reinigendem Edelstahl
BPA-freie Kunststoffteile
Inkl. Glacéschüssel, Rührwerkzeug, Messbecher und Glacéspatel sowie Rezeptbuch mit vielen Anregungen

Données
techniques

Puissance: 180 W (programme de refroidissement) / 22,8 W (programme de chauffage)
Tension: 220-240 V
Fréquence: 50 Hz
Dimensions: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (L x P x H)
Poids: 12,5 kg
Fonction de refroidissement automatique
Fonction de refroidissement automatique
1,5 litre de glace ou 1,8 litre de yaourt par cycle de travail
Milieu de refroidissement respectueux de l'environnement (R600A)
Châssis en acier inoxydable hygiénique et facile à nettoyer
Éléments en plastique sans BPA
Accessoires inclus: bol, pale, verre gradué et spatule ainsi qu'un livre de recettes avec de nombreuses suggestions

Technische
specificaties

Vermogen: 180 W koelfunctie / 22,8 W verwarmingsfunctie
Spanning: 220-240 V
Frequentie: 50 Hz
Afmetingen: 43 x 29 x 25 cm (B x D x H)
Gewicht: 12,5 kg
Automatische koelfunctie
Automatische koelfunctie
1,5 liter ijs of 1,8 liter yoghurt per bewerking
Milieuvriendelijk koelmiddel (R600A)
Bouwstof uit hygiënisch en gemakkelijk te reinigen roestvrij staal
BPA-vrije kunststof onderdelen
Incl. ijskom, roerwerk, meetbeker, Glacépatel en receptenboek met veel suggesties

Solis of Switzerland AG
CH-8100 Gillingen Zurich, Switzerland
www.solis.ch

GELATERIA
PRO TOUCH



Automatic cooling function.
Automatische Kühlfunktion.
Programme automatique de maintien au froid.
Automatische koelhoudfunctie.



Built-in cooling unit.
Eingebautes Kühlaggregat.
Groupe réfrigérant intégré.
Ingebouwde koelenheid.



BPA free plastic parts.
BPA-freie Kunststoffteile.
Éléments en plastique sans BPA.
BPA-vrije kunststof onderdelen.



Incl. recipe book with many suggestions.
Inkl. Rezeptbuch mit vielen Anregungen.
Livre de recettes inclus, avec de nombreuses suggestions.
Inclusief receptenboek met veel suggesties.



